
6.34”
(5.50”)

16.98”
(14.50”)

44.96”
(42.50”)

1.88”
(1.50”)

4.46”
(4.50”)

5 4 3 2 1

44.96” 16.98” 6.34” 4.46”-1.88”

42.50” 5.50”14.50” 4.50”-1.50”

CASE # 3i-4214-5

NOTE: DIMSIONS IN (X.XX) ARE ID

Exterior

Interior

Dimensions (for reference only)

Length Width Overall

Height Height

Base / Lid

Left to Right Front to Back

Case Series:
Case Part #:

Weight:

3i Series Available Options:

Note: Case includes wheels & pull handle

Padded Dividers

X

Cubed Foam

Layered Foam

3i-4214-5

16.5 LBS EMPTY

Custom Foam X

http://www.skbcases.com

