



CASE # 3i-4214-5

NOTE: DIMSIONS IN (X.XX) ARE ID

Case Series:	3i Series	Available Options:	Dimensions (for reference only)				
			Left to Right	Front to Back	Height	Base / Lid Height	
Case Part #:	3i-4214-5	Cubed Foam					
Weight:	16.5 LBS EMPTY	Padded Dividers					
		Layered Foam	X	Exterior	44.96"	16.98"	6.34"
		Custom Foam	X	Interior	42.50"	14.50"	5.50"
Note: Case includes wheels & pull handle							4.50"-1.50"